Green Cell

GC Power Inverter

Product card

Model:

Input voltage [V]:

Output Power/Peak Power:
Sine Wave:

Socket type:

Fuse Rating [A]:

Number of fuses:

Current consumption
without load [A]:
No-load power
consumption:

Efficiency at a load of approx.

90% of the rated power:

Dimensions (LxWxH):
Dimensions

with mounting bracket:
Weight (g):

Cross-section of cables
included in the kit (mm * 2):
Number of wire pairs
included in the kit:

Specification:
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INV16

12V

500W / 1000W
Pure

F

30A

2

0,8A

9,6W

85%

220x10,6 x6,0cm
225x 106 x 6,2cm
1073g

6

1+ 1 with car plug 12VDC



