Green Cell

GC Power Inverter

Product card



Specification:

Model:	INV16
Input voltage [V]: Output Power/Peak Power: Sine Wave: Socket type: Fuse Rating [A]: Number of fuses:	12V 500W / 1000W Pure F 30A 2
Current consumption without load [A]: No-load power consumption: Efficiency at a load of approx. 90% of the rated power:	0,8A 9,6W 85%
Dimensions (LxWxH): Dimensions with mounting bracket: Weight (g):	22,0 x 10,6 x 6,0 cm 22,5 x 10,6 x 6,2cm 1073g
Cross-section of cables included in the kit (mm ^ 2):	6

1 + 1 with car plug 12VDC

Number of wire pairs

included in the kit: